December Day Jackie's Room Paula's Room 27 Notes
Monday, January 5, 2015 2 No GLM No GLM
Gr 1 Word Study (Lynn's
Tuesday, January 6, 2015 3 Room) with Dr. Monaghan
Wednesday, January 7, 2015 | 4 Grade 4 Grade 3 Both Grades in Paula's Room
Thursday, January 8, 2015 | 5 Grade 6 Rdg. Data Grade 5
Friday, January 9, 2015 1 WFSG Text Dependent Questions
Monday, January 12, 2015 2 Grade 2 Rdg. Data Kindergarten TD Questions
Tuesday, January 13, 2015 3 Grade 1 Rdg. Data
Wednesday, January 14, 2015| 4 Grade 3 Rdg. Data Grade 4 TD Questions
Thursday, January 15, 2015 | 5 Grade 5 Rdg. Data Grade 6 TD Questions
- Instructional Support and Response to Instruction and
Friday, January 16, 2015 1 Intervention
Tuesday, January 20, 2015 | 2 Kindergarten Rdg. Data Gr 2 TD Questions
Wednesday, January 21, 2015| 3 Grade 1 Rdg. Data

Also a Schoolwide Behavior Planning Meeting in the Art room all
are welcome

Thursday, January 22, 2015 | 4 Grade 4 Rdg Data Grade 3 TD Question
Friday, January 23, 2015 5 Grade 6 Grade 5 TD Question
Monday, January 26, 2014 | 1
Tuesday, January 27, 2014 | 2 Grade 2 Kindergarten TD Questions
Wednesday, January 28, 2014| 3 Grade 1 TD Question
Thursday, January 29, 2015 | 4 Grade 3 Grade 4 TD Questions
Friday, January 30, 2015 5 Grade 5 Grade 6 TD Questions




